$>__ Student Complaint Form
_i" ’:___‘-1 Minnesota North College

=|= 1515 East 25" Street

. Hibbing, MN 55746
Minnesota

Phone (Local): 218.293.6850

NorthCollege Phone (Toll free): 888.223.8068

A Member of Minnesota State

Student Name: Tech ID or Star ID:

Current Address: Phone #:

Email:

City/State/Zip:

Campus: Select one campus

U] Hibbing

0 Mesabi — Virginia

O Minnesota North College — Online

[J Mesabi — Eveleth
0 Vermilion — Ely

[J ltasca — Grand Rapids
[0 Rainy River — International Falls

Please check the box that best describes the issue.

0 Academic

[0 Service (General Concern, Customer Service-Information, Student Services, Facilities, Technology and Equipment)
O Behavior and Conduct Dispute

Please describe your concern.

Please describe specific steps you have taken to resolve the concern.

Please describe the resolution you are seeking in this matter.

Return this completed form to the Director of Operations on the campus you attend.

Hibbing Itasca & Online | Mesabi-Virginia | Mesabi-Eveleth | Rainy River Vermilion
Aaron Reini Richard Kangas Jodi Pontinen Dr. Jessalyn Sabin Brad Krasaway Chris Koivisto
aaron.reini@ richard.kangas@ jodi.pontinen@ jessalyn.sabin@ brad.krasaway@ christopher.koivisto@

minnesotanorth.edu

minnesotanorth.edu

minnesotanorth.edu

minnesotanorth.edu

minnesotanorth.edu

minnesotanorth.edu

218.403.9210

218.322.2319

218.550.2537

218.550.2627

218.598.9308

218.235.2170

Minnesota North College, a member of Minnesota State, is an affirmative action, equal opportunity employer and educator. This document is available in alternate
formats upon request by going to www.minnesotanorth.edu to obtain the contact information of your home campus Accessibility Services coordinator. 09-06-2022
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