

## **Student Complaint Form**

Minnesota North College 1515 East 25th Street Hibbing, MN 55746 Phone (Local): 218.293.6850

Phone (Toll free): 888.223.8068

Student Name:		Tech ID or Star ID:				
Current Address:		Phone #:				
City/State/Zip:		Email:				
Campus: Select one campus  ☐ Hibbing ☐ Mesabi – Virginia ☐ Minnesota North College – Online	☐ Itasca – Grand Rapids ☐ Rainy River – International Falls	<ul><li>☐ Mesabi – Eveleth</li><li>☐ Vermilion – Ely</li></ul>				
Please check the box that best des  ☐ Academic ☐ Service (General Concern, Custon ☐ Behavior and Conduct Dispute	scribes the issue.  mer Service-Information, Student Services,	Facilities, Technology and Equipment)				
Please describe your concern.						
Please describe specific steps you have taken to resolve the concern.						
Please describe the resolution you	are seeking in this matter.					

## Return this completed form to the Director of Operations on the campus you attend.

Hibbing	Itasca & Online	Mesabi-Virginia	Mesabi-Eveleth	Rainy River	Vermilion
Aaron Reini	Richard Kangas	Jodi Pontinen	Dr. Jessalyn Sabin	Brad Krasaway	Chris Koivisto
aaron.reini@ minnesotanorth.edu	richard.kangas@ minnesotanorth.edu	jodi.pontinen@ minnesotanorth.edu	jessalyn.sabin@ minnesotanorth.edu	brad.krasaway@ minnesotanorth.edu	christopher.koivisto@ minnesotanorth.edu
218.403.9210	218.322.2319	218.550.2537	218.550.2627	218.598.9308	218.235.2170